
Time Total
Sun. May. 14 ^ RICHARDSON, HEATHER, WARREN, MA 4:30 PM 5

Mon. May. 15 HI POIT FARM, ENFIELD, CT 8:00 AM 14

COLLINS JOHN A & ASHLEY, ENFIELD, CT 10:00 AM 5

* BUELL, SUZANNE R, EASTFORD, CT 12:30 PM 25

^ COATNEY HILL FARM, WOODSTOCK, CT 2:00 PM 25

^ KOEBKE JAMES & KRISANNE, DUDLEY, MA 4:00 PM 5

Tue. May. 16 ^ HAWKES, PETER W, MENDON, MA 10:00 AM 50

^ LAPRISE, EDWIN K, EXETER, RI 1:30 PM 15

SWEET GRASS CREAMERY, PRESTON, CT 3:30 PM 5

Wed. May. 17 ^ LEDGEBROOK FARM, CANTERBURY, CT 8:00 AM 50

^ UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT, STORRS, CT 11:30 AM 25

^ FISH FAMILY FARM, BOLTON, CT 1:30 PM 10

^ GILLMAN, ELIZABETH, COLCHESTER, CT 3:00 PM 15

^ GREENBACKER, MATTHEW, DURHAM, CT 5:00 PM 20

Thu. May. 18 ^ NAPLES, MELYNDA, DURHAM, CT 7:00 AM 15

^ ARETHUSA FARM, LITCHFIELD, CT 9:30 AM 40

^ ARAGI, HOLLY, SHEFFIELD, MA 12:30 PM 5

^ HAVILL, FREDERICK G, TYRINGHAM, MA 2:00 PM 25

^ HIGH LAWN FARM, LEE, MA 4:00 PM 40

Fri. May. 19 ^ SEARS, RUSSELL L III, CUMMINGTON, MA 7:00 AM 5

^ KOKOSKI, JOHN, HADLEY, MA 9:00 AM 60

^ FLETCHER, NICOLE, SOUTHAMPTON, MA 12:00 PM 20

* PARSONS, KATE M, WESTHAMPTON, MA 2:00 PM 5

^ COOK MARY, KIRSTEN, JULIETTE & ANNALISE, HADLEY, MA 4:00 PM 10

Sat. May. 20 ^ ECHO FARM INC, HINSDALE, NH 7:00 AM 10

CATE, JONATHAN, CONCORD, NH 10:00 AM 3

* FISHER RANDI & SCOTT, PITTSFIELD, NH 12:00 PM 30

BROOKRIDGE FARM LLC, LYMAN, ME 3:00 PM 10

Sun. May. 21 OBRIEN, ALAN, GRAY, ME 12:00 PM 6

^ LOWELL FAMILY FARM, BUCKFIELD, ME 2:30 PM 45

MILLER, JOHN R, LEEDS, ME 5:00 PM 10

(CONTINUED ON REVERSE)
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Mon. May. 22 ^ HARTKOPF DOUGLAS & LINDA, ALBION, ME 9:00 AM 15

^ SILVER MAPLE FARMS INC, ALBION, ME 11:00 AM 60

^ SPRINGDALE FARM, WALDO, ME 2:00 PM 75

Tue. May. 23 ^ TAYLOR BROTHERS, SAINT ALBANS, ME 7:00 AM 300

Wed. May. 24 ^ TAYLOR BROTHERS, SAINT ALBANS, ME (con't) 7:00 AM

STROUT, JAMES D, CORNVILLE, ME 11:00 AM 10

HUETTNER, RUTH, MONSON, ME 1:30 PM 2

Thu. May. 25 ^ LORREN JOYCE FARM, CENTER BARNSTEAD, NH 6:30 AM 5

^ HIGHLAND FARMS, CORNISH, ME 9:00 AM 200

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.
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